
VolaSoftControlPdf

Klassement

timing by RACEMENTVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.05

07.06.2009  /  Ochsenkopf den 07.06.2009 um 17:01 / Seite 1/7

Platz Nr. Name Team Sponsor Jg. Nat. Ort Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Ziel Zeit Abstand

  Kids2  

1 170 WIMMER Philipp 1998 GER straubing 6:50.994 7:16.286 6:50.994

2 89 GIEGLER Lorenz Team Radl-Laden Bayreuth Corney Ehrlich 1997 GER Bindlach 9:01.906 9:03.718 9:01.906 2:10.912

3 33 KLIMOWSKI Floriane 1997 GER Dorsten 10:33.683 11:46.153 10:33.683 3:42.689

  Kids1  

1 18 HIBBEN Julian 1995 GER Bergisch Gladbach 9:12.247 5:12.568 5:12.568

2 53 VACEK Jan 1996 CZE Jicin 5:32.264 5:22.071 5:22.071 9.503

3 156 TUTSCH Luca 1996 GER 5:45.465 5:23.695 5:23.695 11.127

4 144 BERKENKOPF Jan 1995 GER Lohmar 5:29.422 5:29.422 16.854

5 172 GANSSLEBEN Tim Team Radl-Laden Bayreuth Corney Ehrlich 1995 GER Bindlach 5:33.625 6:06.193 5:33.625 21.057

6 1 MEYER Finn 1995 GER Wuppertal 5:33.633 5:49.923 5:33.633 21.065

7 52 KUPFERNAGEL Carlo 1995 GER Sangerhausen 5:53.255 5:47.343 5:47.343 34.775

8 189 SCHUMM David 1995 GER Waldenbuch 6:03.937 5:47.754 5:47.754 35.186

9 129 CHRISTE Tobias 1996 GER Wendelstein 5:49.295 6:26.603 5:49.295 36.727

10 28 SCHAER Mike 1996 SUI Dietikon 6:17.602 5:52.295 5:52.295 39.727

11 87 REHR Lutz 1995 GER Recklinghausen 6:16.819 5:53.694 5:53.694 41.126

12 68 FREY Oliver Team Skoda Pabst/singletrail.n Skoda Pabst/magura.com/singletrail.net/speedtec-bicycles1995 GER Limburg an der Lahn 6:33.327 6:33.327 1:20.759

13 107 DERER Magdalena 1995 GER Erfurt 7:50.589 7:50.589 2:38.021

14 84 STANIEK Maren 1996 GER Seeheim-Jugenheim 8:30.425 9:19.362 8:30.425 3:17.857

Ausgesch. - Lauf 1

144 BERKENKOPF Jan 1995 GER Lohmar 5:29.422

201 SVOBODA Miloslav No Respect Team 1995 CZE Rotava

Abwesende - Lauf 2

68 FREY Oliver Team Skoda Pabst/singletrail.n Skoda Pabst/magura.com/singletrail.net/speedtec-bicycles1995 GER Limburg an der Lahn 6:33.327

107 DERER Magdalena 1995 GER Erfurt 7:50.589

201 SVOBODA Miloslav No Respect Team 1995 CZE Rotava

  Youth  

1 149 BRAUN Lukas 1994 GER Bamberg 5:22.579 5:01.771 5:01.771

2 178 TRIEBEL Alexander 1993 GER Selb 5:17.287 5:02.261 5:02.261 0.490

3 34 KULIKE Florian Team Radl-Laden Bayreuth Corney Ehrlich 1994 GER Bindlach 5:43.628 5:08.057 5:08.057 6.286

4 26 GENTNER Kim Walter 1994 GER Winterberg 5:15.770 5:24.744 5:15.770 13.999

5 43 GROSSER Philipp 1993 GER Neuhof-Rommerz 5:30.468 5:27.928 5:27.928 26.157

6 66 MEYER Julian 1994 GER Berching 5:58.690 5:37.028 5:37.028 35.257

7 154 SCHNEIDER Valentin 1993 GER 5:43.880 5:38.212 5:38.212 36.441

8 38 SCHORR Johannes 1993 GER Lebach 5:39.112 5:43.809 5:39.112 37.341

9 122 FISCHL Loic 1993 GER Burgheim 6:00.630 5:53.706 5:53.706 51.935

10 203 MUTSCHKE Maurice 1994 GER Diebach 5:59.264 5:59.264 57.493

11 200 SUDHOFF Sanny Louis 1994 GER 6:28.692 6:42.001 6:28.692 1:26.921

12 48 EICHINGER Florian 1993 GER Frauenau 6:35.675 6:53.022 6:35.675 1:33.904

13 131 SCHLERETH Nico 1994 GER Bad Bocklet/Aschach 6:42.194 6:42.194 1:40.423
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14 51 BALDAUF Bjoern 1993 GER Sangerhausen 6:43.168 6:46.578 6:43.168 1:41.397

15 10 KOPPOLD Sebastian 1994 GER Burgheim 9:29.736 7:25.667 7:25.667 2:23.896

16 35 MOHR Rene 1994 GER Bindlach 7:48.139 7:48.139 2:46.368

Abwesende - Lauf 1

36 LELUSCHKO Dominick 1993 GER Meckenheim

Ausgesch. - Lauf 1

174 VOLKMANN Jannik 1993 GER Heuchelheim

Abwesende - Lauf 2

35 MOHR Rene 1994 GER Bindlach 7:48.139

131 SCHLERETH Nico 1994 GER Bad Bocklet/Aschach 6:42.194

174 VOLKMANN Jannik 1993 GER Heuchelheim

203 MUTSCHKE Maurice 1994 GER Diebach 5:59.264

  Junior  

1 7 ISECKE Christoph TREK-Radscheune Radscheune, Trek 1991 GER Erfurt 5:09.637 4:47.911 4:47.911

2 6 STEINWENDER Marvin Team Kaktus 1991 GER Arnsberg 5:16.438 4:51.101 4:51.101 3.190

3 155 SONNTAG Oliver 1992 GER Bischberg 4:54.458 5:19.996 4:54.458 6.547

4 186 KING Richard Team Radl-Laden Bayreuth Corney Ehrlich 1991 GER Neudrossenfeld 5:11.887 4:55.546 4:55.546 7.635

5 102 SCHAFFERHANS Tobias MTB Riderz Breitungen 1991 GER Breitungen 5:20.420 4:58.893 4:58.893 10.982

6 65 EHRENBERGER Heiko 1992 GER Berching 5:00.087 5:00.087 12.176

7 37 LITZ Lukas 1992 GER Kirkel 5:13.688 5:03.899 5:03.899 15.988

8 136 HOERSCHELMANN Sebastian 1991 GER Thal 5:12.812 5:06.057 5:06.057 18.146

9 63 FISCHER Moritz 1992 GER Frankfurt am Main 5:06.625 5:06.931 5:06.625 18.714

10 121 SCHULZ Maximilian 1991 GER Konnersreuth 5:15.487 5:06.981 5:06.981 19.070

11 54 LIENERT Michael 1991 GER Bad Langensalza 5:12.267 5:08.592 5:08.592 20.681

12 11 BLASCHKE Matthias 1992 GER Burgheim 5:17.335 5:18.965 5:17.335 29.424

13 27 SCHNEIDER Sebastian 1991 GER Winterberg 5:20.631 5:43.937 5:20.631 32.720

14 185 FISCHER Robert 1991 GER Rudolstadt 5:30.917 5:22.613 5:22.613 34.702

15 16 HEGER Carb 1992 GER Paderborn 5:29.091 6:02.591 5:29.091 41.180

16 104 MATTHEIS Kevin 1992 GER Brotterode 5:30.050 5:38.304 5:30.050 42.139

17 72 ENGELMANN Tom 1991 GER Tabarz 5:37.714 5:37.714 49.803

18 142 NAGEL Simon 1992 GER Asperg 5:38.047 6:05.816 5:38.047 50.136

19 173 KOERBER Chris 1992 GER Pegnitz 6:12.194 5:44.871 5:44.871 56.960

20 111 GROSS Jean-Michel MTB-Riderz-Breitungen 1991 GER Breitungen 5:48.771 5:47.025 5:47.025 59.114

21 103 KOLLINGER Florian 1992 GER brotterode 5:56.007 5:49.939 5:49.939 1:02.028

22 162 ANACKER Nico 1991 GER Heringen-Widdershausen 5:54.522 5:54.522 1:06.611

23 97 THIELE Bjoern 1992 GER Wansdorf 7:17.643 5:55.603 5:55.603 1:07.692

24 195 HAMMON Alexander 1991 GER Seybothenreuth 6:56.854 6:50.576 6:50.576 2:02.665

25 64 GOEDEKING Matthias 1992 GER Frankfurt 7:01.241 7:01.241 2:13.330

Ausgesch. - Lauf 1

64 GOEDEKING Matthias 1992 GER Frankfurt 7:01.241

153 MUEHLBERG Johannes GUS Aue e.V. 1993 GER Aue

Abwesende - Lauf 2

65 EHRENBERGER Heiko 1992 GER Berching 5:00.087
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153 MUEHLBERG Johannes GUS Aue e.V. 1993 GER Aue

Ausgesch. - Lauf 2

72 ENGELMANN Tom 1991 GER Tabarz 5:37.714

162 ANACKER Nico 1991 GER Heringen-Widdershausen 5:54.522

  Women  

1 120 GOETZE Jana 1980 GER Stuttgart 6:17.085 6:03.379 6:03.379

2 92 MUELLER Jeanette 1980 GER Nazza 6:39.387 6:21.550 6:21.550 18.171

3 184 FELLA Nicole 1980 GER Bayreuth 6:56.747 6:23.126 6:23.126 19.747

4 17 HOFMANN Julia 1984 GER Lichtenfels 6:30.530 6:30.530 27.151

5 196 RAECKE Ana 1982 GER 7:12.881 6:32.968 6:32.968 29.589

6 85 STANIEK Donata 1966 GER seeheim-Jugenheim 7:29.986 6:57.997 6:57.997 54.618

7 188 FRANKL Stephanie 1988 GER Straubing 7:22.857 7:40.357 7:22.857 1:19.478

8 165 REHM Stefanie 1981 GER 8:20.458 8:14.653 8:14.653 2:11.274

9 166 GUETSCHOW Stefanie 1986 GER Kesselsdorf 8:55.832 8:55.832 2:52.453

Ausgesch. - Lauf 2

17 HOFMANN Julia 1984 GER Lichtenfels 6:30.530

166 GUETSCHOW Stefanie 1986 GER Kesselsdorf 8:55.832

  Men  

1 171 PEER Benjamin 1987 GER Rudolstadt 4:36.546 4:25.616 4:25.616

2 73 SCHATZ Manuel 1987 GER Tabarz 4:41.540 4:27.972 4:27.972 2.356

3 25 LENZ Marvin  (alfonso) 1989 GER derschen 4:58.402 4:28.370 4:28.370 2.754

4 202 GRAUL Torsten Wilport-Racing 1985 GER Wilhelmsdorf 5:35.929 4:30.213 4:30.213 4.597

5 55 NEUMANN Marcus 1987 GER Bad Langensalza 4:46.637 4:31.458 4:31.458 5.842

6 40 METZGER Philipp 1990 GER 4:40.505 4:31.648 4:31.648 6.032

7 181 WACHTER Guido RC 50 1971 GER Heroldsberg 4:36.933 4:32.474 4:32.474 6.858

8 137 LOOS Alex Eightinch Racing Eightinch 1978 GER Hersbruck 4:36.046 4:36.046 10.430

9 143 BRAENDLEIN Hannes 1988 GER Schweinfurt 4:47.879 4:39.432 4:39.432 13.816

10 168 STREHL Sebastian 1982 GER Hechendorf 4:44.108 4:39.554 4:39.554 13.938

11 180 SCHMITT Robin 1990 GER Leonberg 4:40.430 4:40.111 4:40.111 14.495

12 108 STASEK Adam Jump - x 1989 CZE As 4:44.119 4:46.195 4:44.119 18.503

13 160 SCHWAB Tilmann 1986 GER Wertheim 4:54.783 4:45.748 4:45.748 20.132

14 132 TORENBEEK Ruben 1989 GER Waldsassen 4:46.366 4:46.366 20.750

15 164 WINKELMEIER Andreas 1980 GER Nuernberg 4:48.104 4:48.104 22.488

16 106 DERER Markus TREK-Radscheune Radscheune, Trek 1985 GER Erfurt 5:11.902 4:48.417 4:48.417 22.801

17 79 KUPFER Sebastian 1984 GER Forchheim 4:48.571 4:48.571 22.955

18 81 KLETT Franz 1990 GER Gerestried 5:05.246 4:49.076 4:49.076 23.460

19 29 WICHT Niclas 1986 GER Oberhausen 4:49.323 4:49.323 23.707

20 123 SCHLEGEL Jens 1988 GER Dettingen 7:30.282 4:49.873 4:49.873 24.257

21 133 Unger Alexander 1987 GER 9:34.052 4:50.305 4:50.305 24.689

22 57 SCHUBERT Rene 1983 GER 5:00.200 4:50.414 4:50.414 24.798

23 101 BRUNNER Johann 1988 GER Glauchau 5:06.221 4:50.602 4:50.602 24.986

24 8 HOLD Andreas 1986 GER Wuppertal 5:15.274 4:51.024 4:51.024 25.408

25 191 JERSCH Marc 1985 GER Kulmbach 4:51.921 5:06.468 4:51.921 26.305

26 134 HEILWAGEN Christian 1989 GER Thal 4:52.925 4:52.925 27.309
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27 90 SCHMIDT Thomas 1975 GER Nazza 5:13.612 4:53.554 4:53.554 27.938

28 152 KARL Daniel RSV Schneckenlohe 1989 GER Weissenbrunn 4:55.896 4:55.553 4:55.553 29.937

29 69 WENGENROTH Matthias Team Skoda Pabst/singletrail.n Skoda Pabst/magura.com/singletrail.net/speedtec-bicycles1989 GER Steeden 4:56.107 4:56.107 30.491

30 19 BAMBERG Sascha Dirt Stylers e.V. 1983 GER Koeln 5:00.909 4:56.155 4:56.155 30.539

31 139 UNGER Sven Eightinch Racing Eightinch 1988 GER Hersbruck 4:56.607 6:15.513 4:56.607 30.991

32 83 WIRTH Michael 1968 GER Seeheim-Jugenheim 5:00.726 5:00.807 5:00.726 35.110

33 46 KAUFMANN Christian 1990 GER Oldisleben 5:01.225 5:01.225 35.609

34 24 BECKER Jonathan 1981 GER Burbach 5:13.571 5:01.750 5:01.750 36.134

35 176 JUENKE Roland 1976 GER 5:43.289 5:03.391 5:03.391 37.775

36 76 SCHMIDT Lennart Amok Racing Amok Racing 1990 GER Kassel 5:03.530 5:03.530 37.914

37 30 ARTELT Sebastian 1987 GER Essen 5:03.735 5:03.735 38.119

38 126 SCHMOTZ Michael 1986 GER Rudolstadt 5:16.067 5:03.886 5:03.886 38.270

39 138 VAN DIJK Joost 1989 NED Nyverdal 5:12.640 5:05.843 5:05.843 40.227

40 130 MAENNEL Thomas 1984 GER 5:15.670 5:06.276 5:06.276 40.660

41 148 STIEGELSCHMITT Kilian 1987 GER Bamberg 5:25.756 5:06.286 5:06.286 40.670

42 182 KURTH Felix RC 50 1961 GER Pettensiedel 5:11.664 5:07.291 5:07.291 41.675

43 169 STREHL Jan-Phillip 1984 GER Seefeld 5:18.329 5:08.883 5:08.883 43.267

44 175 ENGELMANN Bjoern 1986 GER Niederfrohna 5:09.048 5:09.048 43.432

45 75 SIMON Bjoern Amok Racing Amok Racing 1987 GER Gudensberg 5:09.676 5:09.676 44.060

46 15 LISZEWITZ Dennis Dirt Stylers e.V. 1983 GER 5:10.136 6:10.359 5:10.136 44.520

47 9 WEZORKE Philipp 1990 GER 6:21.132 5:10.208 5:10.208 44.592

48 74 BOELECKE Alex 1989 GER Tabarz 5:10.212 5:10.212 44.596

49 96 VOELKLEIN Matthias 1987 GER Hemhofen 5:19.291 5:10.231 5:10.231 44.615

50 146 VON GOETZ Maximilian 1979 GER Frankfurt 5:28.149 5:12.130 5:12.130 46.514

51 45 KAUFMANN Kai 1990 GER Oldisleben 5:12.334 5:12.334 46.718

52 118 PIELA Mateus 1985 GER 95445 5:12.881 5:27.266 5:12.881 47.265

53 41 WEINER Sebastian 1988 GER Schwetzingen 5:13.786 5:15.279 5:13.786 48.170

54 56 BOXBERGER Patrick 1990 GER 5:14.595 5:14.595 48.979

55 78 HEISLER Simon 1985 GER Poxdorf 5:14.849 5:14.849 49.233

56 206 RICHTER Martin 1983 GER Oberwiesenthal 5:17.300 5:29.393 5:17.300 51.684

57 98 SUK Robin 1984 GER Oberstenfeld 5:17.438 5:22.164 5:17.438 51.822

58 5 SKOULA David Team Kaktus 1986 GER Arnsberg 5:18.566 5:18.566 52.950

59 147 SCHUSTER Tobias Gravity Pilots 1989 GER Eltrille 5:36.008 5:18.997 5:18.997 53.381

60 127 VOIGT Andreas 1986 GER Remda-Teichel 5:19.840 5:19.840 54.224

61 117 SCHOSTOK Thomas 1988 POL Willebadessen 5:48.707 5:20.639 5:20.639 55.023

62 197 SZUKALSKY Nils 1983 GER 5:20.706 5:25.350 5:20.706 55.090

63 67 RATHMANN Markus 1985 GER Strehla 5:20.813 5:20.813 55.197

64 39 ACKERMANN Jan West Wood Riders 1987 GER Paaden 5:27.504 5:21.001 5:21.001 55.385

65 207 KUNZE Heiko 1981 GER Hartenstein 5:30.280 5:22.085 5:22.085 56.469

66 119 HOFFMANN Arian 1981 GER Stuttgart 5:37.607 5:22.187 5:22.187 56.571

67 95 MEINERS Andreas 1985 GER Bubenreuth 5:22.614 5:22.614 56.998

68 208 PLEITZ Michael Speiche 1987 GER Leipzig 5:25.534 8:32.210 5:25.534 59.918

69 23 HEES Christian 1980 GER Daaden 5:26.189 5:27.665 5:26.189 1:00.573

70 124 STEINBAUER Dennis 1984 GER Horb 5:52.888 5:28.837 5:28.837 1:03.221

71 194 JACOB Nils 1980 GER Coburg 5:29.128 5:29.128 1:03.512

72 94 GROSS Norman 1979 GER Tambach-Dietharz 5:30.257 5:30.257 1:04.641

73 187 HEIN Michael 1988 GER 5:30.423 5:46.804 5:30.423 1:04.807

74 113 SAMMLER Christoph 1987 GER brattendorf 5:31.749 5:31.749 1:06.133

75 198 UNGER Daniel 1986 GER Gerolzhofen 5:38.547 5:32.218 5:32.218 1:06.602

76 91 DOELLSTEDT Thomas 1975 GER Tambach-Dietharz 5:45.281 5:32.775 5:32.775 1:07.159

77 159 FIEDERLEIN Juergen 1981 GER Ulm 5:48.635 5:33.791 5:33.791 1:08.175

78 105 DITTMAR Peter MTB Riderz Breitungen 1986 GER Breitungen 5:34.200 5:34.200 1:08.584

79 109 WEISHEIT Daniel Team Radl-Laden Bayreuth Corney Ehrlich 1986 GER Bayreuth 8:14.135 5:36.159 5:36.159 1:10.543

80 135 HACKETHAL Martin 1989 GER Thal 5:37.133 5:37.133 1:11.517

81 20 BAER Marcel 1988 GER 5:39.266 7:32.424 5:39.266 1:13.650
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82 192 VOIGT Hans Joachim 1974 GER Kulmbach 5:41.243 6:58.643 5:41.243 1:15.627

83 60 SCHIEMANN Maik 1985 GER Bayreuth 5:41.710 5:48.005 5:41.710 1:16.094

84 161 GAUL Christopher 1980 GER Bayreuth 5:41.930 5:43.393 5:41.930 1:16.314

85 158 STEZKA Franz 1985 GER Jena 5:43.146 5:43.146 1:17.530

86 177 POHL Philipp 1986 GER Hof 5:51.503 5:44.498 5:44.498 1:18.882

87 88 SIGGEMANN Jannik 1989 GER Essen 5:47.265 5:47.265 1:21.649

88 193 FRANKL Fabian Team Radl-Laden Bayreuth Corney Ehrlich 1988 GER Bayreuth 5:48.897 5:48.897 1:23.281

89 93 WIRTH Johannes 1987 GER Tambach-Dietharz 5:49.658 5:49.658 1:24.042

90 116 SIEGMUND Steve 1985 GER Hinternah 5:52.290 5:52.290 1:26.674

91 205 RADTKE Tobias 1988 GER 5:52.411 5:52.411 1:26.795

92 183 WEISS Tobias 1979 GER Bayreuth 6:13.672 5:53.630 5:53.630 1:28.014

93 71 KRUEGER Robert 1990 GER Ilmenau 5:53.880 5:53.880 1:28.264

94 80 OLIVER Hub 1987 GER 5:54.471 5:54.471 1:28.855

95 125 BADER Benjamin 1982 GER 6:28.116 5:56.551 5:56.551 1:30.935

96 114 WAGNER Stefan 1988 GER Brattendorf 6:00.182 6:00.182 1:34.566

97 140 SONNTAG Stephan 1981 GER Gera 6:09.634 6:00.430 6:00.430 1:34.814

98 151 HOFHERR Stephan 1979 GER Regensburg 6:11.159 6:01.901 6:01.901 1:36.285

99 22 SCHLOSSER Kai 1982 GER Daaden 6:22.464 6:01.947 6:01.947 1:36.331

100 145 BERKENKOPF Uwe 1965 GER Lohmar 6:03.731 6:03.731 1:38.115

101 209 STEIN Rainer Speiche 1987 GER 6:22.403 6:04.450 6:04.450 1:38.834

102 210 SACK Christoph 1988 GER Arzberg 10:13.022 6:04.836 6:04.836 1:39.220

103 82 KLETT Gerhard 1959 GER Gerestried 6:13.713 6:05.802 6:05.802 1:40.186

104 163 SANDL Thomas 1982 GER Riedenburg 6:07.296 6:07.296 1:41.680

105 47 OHNEMUELLER Tim 1990 GER Kulmbach 6:15.443 6:07.969 6:07.969 1:42.353

106 100 WECKERT Mario 1977 GER Zirndorf 6:18.697 6:08.286 6:08.286 1:42.670

107 3 MUELLER Toni 1990 GER Bayreuth 6:32.719 6:13.158 6:13.158 1:47.542

108 157 ZEYMER Daniel 1985 GER Triptis 6:17.298 6:17.298 1:51.682

109 99 PARASKEVOPOULOS Antonis 1972 GER 6:18.691 6:51.087 6:18.691 1:53.075

110 59 SCHILDHAUER Dennis 1981 GER Bindlach 6:19.136 6:19.136 1:53.520

111 42 KULINNA Martin 1988 GER Frankfurt (Oder) 6:39.808 6:19.149 6:19.149 1:53.533

112 14 PORIZKA Jaromir 1985 GER Maintal 6:19.323 6:19.323 1:53.707

113 179 HERRMANN Christian 1987 GER 6:22.128 6:22.128 1:56.512

114 2 KEIDEL Joen 1987 GER bad endbach 6:28.294 6:28.294 2:02.678

115 13 RIEHL Sascha 1987 GER maintal 6:29.244 6:29.244 2:03.628

116 112 STUTZENBERGER Alexander 1990 GER Marktredwitz 7:07.725 6:32.315 6:32.315 2:06.699

117 141 ATANASSOW Bojan 1982 GER Gera 6:47.390 6:38.111 6:38.111 2:12.495

118 70 LANGER Andreas 1972 GER Pettendorf 6:38.748 6:51.889 6:38.748 2:13.132

119 110 LHOTAK Lubos West Wood Riders 1993 CZE As 7:08.287 6:53.823 6:53.823 2:28.207

120 12 MUELLER Andreas 1984 GER Frankfurt 6:59.357 6:59.357 2:33.741

121 21 FIEDLER Steffen 1987 GER Mainleus/Rothwind 6:59.399 6:59.399 2:33.783

122 86 HAMMON Jens 1980 GER Goldkronach 7:40.553 7:11.158 7:11.158 2:45.542

123 44 WEITZEL Gerd 1958 GER Zwingenberg 8:00.549 7:13.271 7:13.271 2:47.655

124 190 BENGLER Christian 1978 GER Wolfsegg 7:49.557 7:49.557 3:23.941

Abwesende - Lauf 1

31 KLOSE Daniel 1986 GER Leingarten

32 RUDY Niko 1985 GER Eppingen

49 HENTSCHEL Sebastian 1984 GER Leipzig

50 HOFMANN Marko 1985 GER Gehren

58 SCHRECKER Sebastian 1981 GER Regensburg

61 BIELER Knut Bamberg-Air-Riders 1977 GER Bamberg

62 STUSSIG Ulli Bamberg-Air-Riders 1973 GER Bamberg

77 GRAEBE Moritz Amok Racing Amok Racing 1984 GER Gudensberg

115 SCHRAMM Marcel 1989 GER Tellerhammer
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128 SCHMOTZ Johannes 1990 GER Rudolstadt

199 HAENEL Hardy 1988 GER Hohenstin-Ernstthal

204 MUTSCHKE Marcel 1986 GER Diebach

Ausgesch. - Lauf 1

4 WEIS Benni Team Radl-Laden Bayreuth Corney Ehrlich 1986 GER Bayreuth

134 HEILWAGEN Christian 1989 GER Thal 4:52.925

150 BRUNNER Michael 1984 GER Regensburg

167 BONATZ Stefan 1982 GER Kesselsdorf

Abwesende - Lauf 2

2 KEIDEL Joen 1987 GER bad endbach 6:28.294

4 WEIS Benni Team Radl-Laden Bayreuth Corney Ehrlich 1986 GER Bayreuth

5 SKOULA David Team Kaktus 1986 GER Arnsberg 5:18.566

12 MUELLER Andreas 1984 GER Frankfurt 6:59.357

13 RIEHL Sascha 1987 GER maintal 6:29.244

14 PORIZKA Jaromir 1985 GER Maintal 6:19.323

21 FIEDLER Steffen 1987 GER Mainleus/Rothwind 6:59.399

29 WICHT Niclas 1986 GER Oberhausen 4:49.323

30 ARTELT Sebastian 1987 GER Essen 5:03.735

45 KAUFMANN Kai 1990 GER Oldisleben 5:12.334

46 KAUFMANN Christian 1990 GER Oldisleben 5:01.225

56 BOXBERGER Patrick 1990 GER 5:14.595

59 SCHILDHAUER Dennis 1981 GER Bindlach 6:19.136

67 RATHMANN Markus 1985 GER Strehla 5:20.813

69 WENGENROTH Matthias Team Skoda Pabst/singletrail.n Skoda Pabst/magura.com/singletrail.net/speedtec-bicycles1989 GER Steeden 4:56.107

74 BOELECKE Alex 1989 GER Tabarz 5:10.212

75 SIMON Bjoern Amok Racing Amok Racing 1987 GER Gudensberg 5:09.676

76 SCHMIDT Lennart Amok Racing Amok Racing 1990 GER Kassel 5:03.530

78 HEISLER Simon 1985 GER Poxdorf 5:14.849

79 KUPFER Sebastian 1984 GER Forchheim 4:48.571

80 OLIVER Hub 1987 GER 5:54.471

88 SIGGEMANN Jannik 1989 GER Essen 5:47.265

93 WIRTH Johannes 1987 GER Tambach-Dietharz 5:49.658

95 MEINERS Andreas 1985 GER Bubenreuth 5:22.614

105 DITTMAR Peter MTB Riderz Breitungen 1986 GER Breitungen 5:34.200

113 SAMMLER Christoph 1987 GER brattendorf 5:31.749

114 WAGNER Stefan 1988 GER Brattendorf 6:00.182

116 SIEGMUND Steve 1985 GER Hinternah 5:52.290

127 VOIGT Andreas 1986 GER Remda-Teichel 5:19.840

135 HACKETHAL Martin 1989 GER Thal 5:37.133

137 LOOS Alex Eightinch Racing Eightinch 1978 GER Hersbruck 4:36.046

145 BERKENKOPF Uwe 1965 GER Lohmar 6:03.731

150 BRUNNER Michael 1984 GER Regensburg

157 ZEYMER Daniel 1985 GER Triptis 6:17.298

158 STEZKA Franz 1985 GER Jena 5:43.146

164 WINKELMEIER Andreas 1980 GER Nuernberg 4:48.104

167 BONATZ Stefan 1982 GER Kesselsdorf

175 ENGELMANN Bjoern 1986 GER Niederfrohna 5:09.048

179 HERRMANN Christian 1987 GER 6:22.128

190 BENGLER Christian 1978 GER Wolfsegg 7:49.557

193 FRANKL Fabian Team Radl-Laden Bayreuth Corney Ehrlich 1988 GER Bayreuth 5:48.897

194 JACOB Nils 1980 GER Coburg 5:29.128
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Platz Nr. Name Team Sponsor Jg. Nat. Ort Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Ziel Zeit Abstand

Ausgesch. - Lauf 2

71 KRUEGER Robert 1990 GER Ilmenau 5:53.880

94 GROSS Norman 1979 GER Tambach-Dietharz 5:30.257

132 TORENBEEK Ruben 1989 GER Waldsassen 4:46.366

163 SANDL Thomas 1982 GER Riedenburg 6:07.296

205 RADTKE Tobias 1988 GER 5:52.411


